A
40 Watt XT Dual Series DC/DC Converters
2401 Stanwell Drive  •  Concord, California 94520  •  Ph: 925/687-4411 or 800/542-3355  •  Fax: 925/687-3333  •  www.calex.com  •  Email: sales@calex.com
1 3/2001
trahCnoitceleS
ledoM
egnaRtupnI
CDV tuptuO
niM xaM CDV Am rewoP
W
TX0003.5D42 9 63 5± 0003± 03
TX0051.21D42 9 63 21± 0051± 63
TX0021.51D42 9 63 51± 0021± 63
TX0053.5D84 02 27 5± 0053± 53
TX0071.21D84 02 27 21± 0071± 14
TX0031.51D84 02 27 51± 0031± 93
Features
! Fully Shielded/Filtered Design
! Lowest Noise Outputs, 70 mV P-P
! Very Low and Specified Reflected Ripple Current